

08.10.2020

Virtual Hearing

Proceedings conducted through telephonic conversation as webex is not working.

Fresh appeal received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **17.10.2020.**

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/08.10.2020