

**CS No: 520, 4104, 654, 19774, 1546,
MCA : 16/19,
RCA: 81/20, 57/17, 13/19.
Misc DJ: 353/18.**

05.07.2021

Visual Hearing

As per office order No. 372/RG/DHC/2021 dated 28.06.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi all the matters are adjourned.

Present: None for the parties.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **26.10.2021**.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/05.07.2021