

RCA No. 81/20

26.10.2021

Virtual hearing.

Present: Appellant in person.
Ld. Counsel for Respondent Nos. 1.
Ld. Counsel for Respondent Nos. 2,3,4 and 9.
Ld. Counsel for Respondent Nos. 7.
Ld. Counsel for Respondent Nos. 8.

Submissions heard.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for further proceedings on **17.01.2022**.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 26.10.2021