

17.01.2022

Virtual Hearing

Present: Ld counsel for appellant.

Ld counsel for respondent No. 8.

Ld counsel for respondent No. 3,4 & 9.

Submissions heard.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for purpose already fixed for 21.03.22.

**(Prashant Kumar)**  
ADJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/17.01.2022