

12.08.2024

RCA No. 81/20

Kamal Bajaj vs. Anil Khatri

Present: Sh. Sumesh Gandhi, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Mrityunjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

This is an appeal against the order dated 06.05.2019 whereby the application of the appellant under Section 340 CrPC was dismissed.

At joint request, renotify for arguments on the present appeal on **04.09.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
12.08.2024