

21.10.2024

RCA No. 81/20
Kamal Bajaj vs. Anil Khatri

Present: Sh. Sumesh Gandhi, Ld. Counsel for the appellant a/w appellant.
Sh. Mrityunjay Kumar a/w Sh. Vishal Bora and Ms. Disha Bora, Ld.
Counsel for the respondent no. 1.
Proxy counsel for the respondent no. 8.
Sh. Rohit Jain, Ld. Counsel for the respondent no. 9 through VC.

Part arguments heard from the side of the appellant, respondent no. 1 and
respondent no. 9.

List for further arguments on **27.11.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
21.10.2024