

31.01.2025

RCA No. 81/20
Kamal Bajaj vs. Anil Khatri

Present: Ld. Counsel for the appellant through VC.
Sh. Mritynjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the respondent no. 1.

Ld. Counsel for the respondent no. 9 has placed on record certain judgments, before proceeding to pass order in the present case, it is deemed appropriate that arguments be made on the said judgments by all the parties.

The parties are at liberty to inspect the court file and to note down the citations.

Put up on **21.02.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi, 31.01.2025