

01.09.2025

RCA No. 81/20

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Himali Gandhi, Ld. Counsel for the appellant through VC.
Proxy counsel for the respondent.

As per directions, put up for purpose fixed on **13.10.2025**.

(Reader)
01.09.2025