

RCA No 81/20
Kamal Bajaj Vs Anil

13.10.2025

Present: Ld counsel for the appellant.

Ld counsel for the respondent no 1.

No time left.

List for rebuttal arguments on **17.11.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/13.10.2025.