

17.11.2025

RCA No. 81/20  
Kamal Bajaj vs. Anil Khatri

Present: Sh. Somesh Gandhi, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.  
Ld. Counsel for the respondent no. 8 through VC.

Arguments heard.

Put up Orders on **22.12.2025**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central,  
THC, Delhi