

18 RCA DJ 81/20
KAMAL BAJAJ Vs. ANIL KHATRI

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Sumesh Gandhi, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner alongwith petitioner.
Sh. Mrityunjay Kumar, Ld. Counel for respondent No. 1 (through VC).
Sh. Shubham Sharma, Proxy Counsel for the respondent No. 8
(through VC).

Part submissions made on the additional documents filed by the parties.

List on **10.04.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC: Delhi:16.03.2026