

RCA No. 81/20
Kamal Vs Anil

26.05.2026

Present: None.

Matter is at the stage of final arguments.

Arguments could not be heard as time bound targeted matter i.e.
JagMohan Gupta Vs Girdhari Lal is listed today.

List for arguments on **13.07.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/26.05.2026.